10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

Court Services Supervisor - Exempt

Assistant Court Supervisor

Deputy Court Clerk Il - Courts

Deputy Court Clerk Il - Courts

Deputy Court Clerk Il - Courts

Deputy Court Clerk Il - Courts

Deputy Court Clerk Il - Courts

Deputy Court Clerk Il - Courts

Deputy Court Clerk Il - Courts

Deputy Court Clerk Il - Courts

Deputy Court Clerk | - Courts

Deputy Court Clerk | - Courts

Deputy Court Clerk | - Courts

Other Positions Held Superior Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

San Mateo County Superior
Court

Department
Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Traffic

Total Wages

$92,098

$90,159

$64,416

$62,738

$58,868

$58,686

$57,219

$53,006

$50,394

$45,212

$38,340

$29,092

$251



