	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Court Services Supervisor - Exempt		San Mateo County Superior Court	Traffic	\$92,098
2.	Assistant Court Supervisor		San Mateo County Superior Court	Traffic	\$90,159
3.	Deputy Court Clerk II - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Traffic	\$64,416
4.	Deputy Court Clerk II - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Traffic	\$62,738
5.	Deputy Court Clerk II - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Traffic	\$58,868
6.	Deputy Court Clerk II - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Traffic	\$58,686
7.	Deputy Court Clerk II - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Traffic	\$57,219
8.	Deputy Court Clerk II - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Traffic	\$53,006
9.	Deputy Court Clerk II - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Traffic	\$50,394
10.	Deputy Court Clerk II - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Traffic	\$45,212
11.	Deputy Court Clerk I - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Traffic	\$38,340
12.	Deputy Court Clerk I - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Traffic	\$29,092
13.	Deputy Court Clerk I - Courts		San Mateo County Superior Court	Traffic	\$251